
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=14:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 2090 Wijnen Matz               LOOI  4.13m  08 1 3 
 2 381 Janssens Niels            AVT   3.89m  08 11  
 3 266 Jacobs Bjarne             VMOL  3.87m  08 10  
 4 787 Indeherberg Mathias       LOOI  3.86m  08  
 5 1325 Machiels Lucas            ADD   3.80m  09 9  
 6 436 Caeyers Kobe              VMOL  3.77m  08  
 7 457 Hilven Joppe              BREE  3.73m  08 8 
 8 900 Winters Lars              GENK  3.71m  09 7 
 9 1737 Stessens Colt             VMOL  3.60m  08  
 10 393 Herreman Seppe            LOOI  3.50m  09  
 11 271 Daniels Alexander         VMOL  3.49m  08  
 12 1520 Engelen Jonas             AVT   3.47m  08  
 13 769 Weltens Mathias           SACN  3.45m  09 6  
 14 1135 De Ridder Jappe           ACA   3.41m  09 5 
 15 273 Cools Lode                VMOL  3.40m  08  
 16 2018 Fourneau Nils             LOOI  3.33m  09  
 17 269 Pauwels Briek             VMOL  3.30m  08  
 18 1644 Smeets Ward               SACN  3.21m  09  
 19 274 Van Hecken Lode           VMOL  3.20m  08  
 20 291 Michiels Tuur             DALO  3.18m  09 4  
 21 435 Vanthienen Ward           VMOL  3.15m  08  
 22 698 Cox Bram                  ATLA  3.12m  09 3  
 23 901 Wathiong Robbe            GENK  3.12m  08  
 24 2415 Druyts Cyriel             SACN  3.12m  09  
 25 1336 Lemmens Jorrit            ACA   3.10m  09  
 26 695 Claesen Wout              ATLA  3.09m  09  
 27 1143 Loots Kobe                DALO  3.09m  09  
 28 1757 El Mansouri Amr           GENK  2.93m  08  
 29 197 Bukenbergs Alec           AVT   2.88m  08  
 30 2043 Swinnen Liam              SACN  2.83m  09  
 31 189 Maes Ferre                SACN  2.47m  08  
 32 863 Slits Silas               DALO  2.30m  09  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 4327 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  15.70  06 1 0 
 2 4459 Cox Jannes                ATLA  15.73  07  
 3 4133 Schutjes Emiel            DALO  15.99  06 8  
 4 5247 Ballet Finn               ACA   16.40  06 7  
 5 4552 Vertessen Kjelle          ADD   18.02  06 5  
 
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:48 
Reeks:2 
 1 4457 Goossens Lucca            ATLA  15.51  06 1 3 
 2 4045 Bertotto Dario            AVT   15.60  07 1 1 
 3 4610 Winters Ruben             GENK  15.92  07 9  
 4 4523 Vankriekelsvenne Stan     LOOI  16.57  06 6  
 5 4109 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  16.61  06  
 6 4749 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  17.02  06  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 5662 Versiglioni Enrico        GENK  10.66m 06 1 3 
 2 4608 El Alaoui Dien            GENK  8.38m  07  
 3 4467 Herkert Jochem Hans       ATLA  8.35m  06 1 1 



 4 4551 Breban Tom                ADD   7.96m  06 1 0 
 5 4784 Danckaert Kobe            ACA   7.84m  06 9  
 6 4218 Landuyt Arne              AVT   7.68m  06 8  
 7 4110 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  7.35m  07 7  
 8 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj       ACA   7.28m  06  
 9 4228 Van Eysendeyk Jens        LOOI  7.15m  06 6  
 10 4235 Calemi Mylo               LOOI  7.13m  07  
 11 4571 Slits Joas                DALO  6.73m  07 5 
 12 4111 Van Dooren Kyano          VMOL  6.65m  06  
 13 4113 Willems Levi              VMOL  6.65m  07  
 14 4939 Willems Nathan            DALO  6.62m  06  
 15 4618 Van Diest Neel            GENK  6.10m  07  
 16 5367 Monten Mylo               ATLA  5.41m  06  
 17 4465 Segers Maarten            ATLA  5.22m  07  
 18 4464 Van Loo Robin             ATLA  4.91m  07  
 19 4466 Souverijns Ruben          ATLA  4.57m  07  
  5592 Klotz Lanzo               GENK      NG    
 07  
 
hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 4457 Goossens Lucca            ATLA  1.48m  06 1 3 
 2 4426 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   1.45m  06 1 1 
 3 4143 Van de Craen Thobias      AVT   1.40m  07  
 4 4327 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  1.35m  06 1 0 
 5 4112 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  1.30m  07  
 6 4109 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  1.30m  06  
 7 5256 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  1.25m  06 8 .5 
 7 4523 Vankriekelsvenne Stan     LOOI  1.25m  06 8 .5 
 9 4552 Vertessen Kjelle          ADD   1.25m  06 6 .5 
 9 4132 Michiels Pieter           DALO  1.25m  07 6 .5 
 11 4115 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  1.20m  07  
 11 4225 Cruysberghs Siebe         AVT   1.20m  07  
 13 4785 Van Heyghen Quinten       ACA   1.10m  06 5 
  4612 Segers Sepp               GENK      GP    07   
  4117 Aerden Torben             VMOL      GP    07   
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 391 Reynders Nick             LOOI  43.13m 08 13  
 2 1327 Loomans Lander            SACN  38.75m 09 1 1 
 3 780 Convens Maxim             LOOI  34.88m 08  
 4 2159 Sangiacomo Lucas          GENK  34.43m 09 1 0 
 5 270 Lin Sam                   VMOL  31.11m 08 9 
 6 1033 Schoeters Ferre           VMOL  29.33m 08  
 7 1875 Plessers Lou              ACA   28.18m 09 8  
 8 379 Huibers Jarne             AVT   27.85m 09 7 
 9 2043 Swinnen Liam              SACN  27.04m 09  
 10 902 Cornelis Tuur             GENK  26.71m 08  
 11 1085 Schouteden Roel           LOOI  25.45m 08  
 12 1324 Carlens Daan              ADD   24.25m 09 6 
 13 200 Debaere Thomas            AVT   23.49m 08  
 14 188 Van Duffel Jens           SACN  23.36m 09  
 15 1142 Cochet Liam               DALO  23.19m 09 5 
 16 69 Bax Stan                  SACN  22.82m 09  
 17 1082 Hulsmans Warre            LOOI  22.42m 08  
 18 1738 Kamagate Tamsi            DALO  18.79m 09  
 19 701 Janssen Joran             ATLA  18.02m 09 4  



 20 294 Vreysen Jarid             DALO  16.82m 08  
 21 1898 Monten Dyon               ATLA  15.50m 09  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 1033 Schoeters Ferre           VMOL  12.34  08 1 3 
 2 436 Caeyers Kobe              VMOL  12.61  08  
 3 459 Derickx Juul              BREE  13.29  08 9 
 4 271 Daniels Alexander         VMOL  13.85  08  
 5 273 Cools Lode                VMOL  13.96  08  
 6 68 Smids Ribe                SACN  14.41  08  
 7 435 Vanthienen Ward           VMOL  14.58  08  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:04 
Reeks:2 
 1 302 van Hoorn Alkema Jens     AVT   13.51  08 8 
 2 2025 Vanlessen Lars            ADD   13.76  08 6  
 3 699 Cox Tomas                 ATLA  13.77  08 5 
 4 1644 Smeets Ward               SACN  14.39  09  
 5 300 Vanderkrieken Jinto       AVT   14.89  08  
 6 904 Creyns Jonas              GENK  15.11  09  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:04 
Reeks:3 
 1 780 Convens Maxim             LOOI  12.42  08 11  
 2 388 Van Eysendeyk Wout        LOOI  12.61  08  
 3 70 Loomans Alexander         SACN  13.05  08 10 
 4 266 Jacobs Bjarne             VMOL  13.34  08  
 5 907 Putzeys Lukas             GENK  13.63  08 7 
 6 1267 Jacobs Thibo              ADD   17.56  09  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 4110 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  48.77  07 1 0 
 2 4465 Segers Maarten            ATLA  57.48  07  
 3 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem      ACA   59.42  07 5  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:29 
Reeks:2 
 1 4132 Michiels Pieter           DALO  49.04  07 9  
 2 4112 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  49.89  07  
 3 4872 Beusen Brent              ADD   51.27  07 8  
 4 4466 Souverijns Ruben          ATLA  54.13  07 6  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:29 
Reeks:3 
 1 4218 Landuyt Arne              AVT   46.69  06 1 3 
 2 5662 Versiglioni Enrico        GENK  47.14  06 1 1 
 3 4610 Winters Ruben             GENK  51.02  07  
 4 5268 Kenens Daan               LOOI  51.35  06 7  
 5 5054 Vanhove Ties              LOOI  52.06  06  
 6 4325 Daems Kobe                VMOL  54.55  06  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 4784 Danckaert Kobe            ACA   11.20  06 1 0 
 2 4117 Aerden Torben             VMOL  12.08  07  
 3 4120 Van Duppen Lennert        VMOL  12.30  07  



 4 4135 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  12.32  06 4  
 5 4131 Hendrickx Jannes          DALO  13.40  07  
 6 4614 Richiusa Leandro          GENK  13.95  07  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:20 
Reeks:2 
 1 4287 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  11.05  06 1 1 
 2 4112 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  12.03  07  
 3 4464 Van Loo Robin             ATLA  12.12  07  
 4 4618 Van Diest Neel            GENK  12.50  07  
 5 4291 Schoofs Jasper            DALO  12.62  06  
 6 4224 Kerfs Jonas               AVT   13.02  07  
 7 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem      ACA   13.55  07  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:20 
Reeks:3 
 1 4516 Peeters Ferre             LOOI  11.64  07 8  
 2 4205 Coenen Mauro              LOOI  12.06  07  
 3 4919 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   12.28  06 5  
 4 5268 Kenens Daan               LOOI  12.38  06  
 5 4619 Hauquier Brian            GENK  13.05  07  
 6 4325 Daems Kobe                VMOL  13.46  06  
 7 4465 Segers Maarten            ATLA  14.34  07  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:20 
Reeks:4 
 1 4222 Ballet Mattice            AVT   10.92  06 1 3 
 2 4426 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   11.13  06  
 3 4223 Paulissen Jef             AVT   11.33  06  
 4 4143 Van de Craen Thobias      AVT   11.50  07  
 5 4114 Bevan George              VMOL  11.59  06 9  
 6 4459 Cox Jannes                ATLA  11.73  07 7  
 7 4749 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  11.76  06 6  
 8 4229 Walthery Stan             LOOI  11.76  07  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 391 Reynders Nick             LOOI  8.92m  08 13  
 2 70 Loomans Alexander         SACN  8.13m  08 11 
 3 1327 Loomans Lander            SACN  7.58m  09  
 4 1737 Stessens Colt             VMOL  7.23m  08 1 0 
 5 270 Lin Sam                   VMOL  6.89m  08  
 6 457 Hilven Joppe              BREE  6.68m  08 9 
 7 274 Van Hecken Lode           VMOL  6.67m  08  
 8 1324 Carlens Daan              ADD   6.61m  09 8  
 9 202 Gijbels Juul              AVT   6.44m  08 7 
 10 2043 Swinnen Liam              SACN  6.42m  09  
 11 901 Wathiong Robbe            GENK  6.08m  08 6  
 12 1336 Lemmens Jorrit            ACA   6.05m  09 5 
 13 379 Huibers Jarne             AVT   5.78m  09  
 14 2159 Sangiacomo Lucas          GENK  5.62m  09  
 15 393 Herreman Seppe            LOOI  5.62m  09  
 16 1738 Kamagate Tamsi            DALO  5.00m  09 4 
 17 269 Pauwels Briek             VMOL  5.00m  08  
 18 1644 Smeets Ward               SACN  4.90m  09  
 19 189 Maes Ferre                SACN  4.75m  08  
 20 2415 Druyts Cyriel             SACN  4.70m  09  
 21 294 Vreysen Jarid             DALO  4.52m  08  



 22 695 Claesen Wout              ATLA  4.40m  09 3  
 23 1898 Monten Dyon               ATLA  4.06m  09  
 24 701 Janssen Joran             ATLA  3.87m  09  
 25 863 Slits Silas               DALO  3.77m  09  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 902 Cornelis Tuur             GENK  1.20m  08 13  
 2 699 Cox Tomas                 ATLA  1.20m  08 11  
 3 2025 Vanlessen Lars            ADD   1.20m  08 1 0 
 4 780 Convens Maxim             LOOI  1.20m  08  
 4 1085 Schouteden Roel           LOOI  1.20m  08 9  
 6 302 van Hoorn Alkema Jens     AVT   1.15m  08 7. 5 
 6 769 Weltens Mathias           SACN  1.15m  09 7. 5 
 8 273 Cools Lode                VMOL  1.10m  08 6 
 9 69 Bax Stan                  SACN  1.10m  09  
 10 1135 De Ridder Jappe           ACA   1.10m  09 5 
 11 904 Creyns Jonas              GENK  1.00m  09  
 11 1033 Schoeters Ferre           VMOL  1.00m  08  
 11 68 Smids Ribe                SACN  1.00m  08  
 14 698 Cox Bram                  ATLA  1.00m  09  
  1267 Jacobs Thibo              ADD       GP   09  
  291 Michiels Tuur             DALO      GP   09  
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 4222 Ballet Mattice            AVT   5.06m  06 1 3 
 2 4287 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  4.65m  06 1 1 
 3 4457 Goossens Lucca            ATLA  4.64m  06 1 0 
 4 4133 Schutjes Emiel            DALO  4.48m  06 9  
 5 4110 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  4.41m  07 8  
 6 4516 Peeters Ferre             LOOI  4.41m  07 7  
 7 4784 Danckaert Kobe            ACA   4.24m  06 6  
 8 4785 Van Heyghen Quinten       ACA   4.05m  06  
 9 4612 Segers Sepp               GENK  3.98m  07 5  
 10 5256 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  3.91m  06  
 11 4225 Cruysberghs Siebe         AVT   3.89m  07  
 12 4117 Aerden Torben             VMOL  3.82m  07  
 13 4143 Van de Craen Thobias      AVT   3.80m  07  
 14 4919 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   3.68m  06 4 
 15 4205 Coenen Mauro              LOOI  3.60m  07  
 16 4224 Kerfs Jonas               AVT   3.59m  07  
 17 4111 Van Dooren Kyano          VMOL  3.59m  06  
 18 4939 Willems Nathan            DALO  3.55m  06  
 19 4325 Daems Kobe                VMOL  3.49m  06  
 20 4464 Van Loo Robin             ATLA  3.30m  07  
 21 4872 Beusen Brent              ADD   3.25m  07  
 22 4619 Hauquier Brian            GENK  3.21m  07  
 23 4610 Winters Ruben             GENK  3.14m  07  
 24 4131 Hendrickx Jannes          DALO  3.09m  07  
 25 4120 Van Duppen Lennert        VMOL  3.06m  07  
 26 5367 Monten Mylo               ATLA  2.97m  06  
 27 4466 Souverijns Ruben          ATLA  2.96m  07  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 4426 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   29.19m 06 1 3 
 2 5662 Versiglioni Enrico        GENK  28.69m 06 1 1 



 3 4551 Breban Tom                ADD   28.42m 06 1 0 
 4 4327 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  27.30m 06 9  
 5 4467 Herkert Jochem Hans       ATLA  26.06m 06 8  
 6 5247 Ballet Finn               ACA   25.60m 06 7  
 7 4218 Landuyt Arne              AVT   21.27m 06 
 8 4608 El Alaoui Dien            GENK  20.33m 07  
 9 4228 Van Eysendeyk Jens        LOOI  19.76m 06 6  
 10 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj       ACA   19.75m 06  
 11 4523 Vankriekelsvenne Stan     LOOI  19.43m 06  
 12 4135 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  18.54m 06 5 
 13 4235 Calemi Mylo               LOOI  17.25m 07  
 14 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem      ACA   13.17m 07  
 15 4114 Bevan George              VMOL  13.07m 06  
 16 4115 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  12.98m 07  
 17 4045 Bertotto Dario            AVT   12.65m 07  
  4113 Willems Levi              VMOL      GP   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 436 Caeyers Kobe              VMOL  9.38  08  
 2 1148 Vanmechelen Daan          ACA   9.72  08 5 
 3 1142 Cochet Liam               DALO  10.01  09 3  
 4 274 Van Hecken Lode           VMOL  10.13  08  
 5 1875 Plessers Lou              ACA   10.14  09  
 6 435 Vanthienen Ward           VMOL  10.64  08  
 7 2415 Druyts Cyriel             SACN  11.73  09  
 8 701 Janssen Joran             ATLA  11.92  09  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:2 
 1 1520 Engelen Jonas             AVT   9.55  08  
 2 902 Cornelis Tuur             GENK  9.56  08 7 
 3 1324 Carlens Daan              ADD   9.78  09  
 4 698 Cox Bram                  ATLA  9.89  09 4 
 5 1898 Monten Dyon               ATLA  10.42  09  
 6 909 Hauquier Mitch            GENK  10.44  09  
 7 695 Claesen Wout              ATLA  10.47  09  
 8 189 Maes Ferre                SACN  11.48  08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:3 
 1 197 Bukenbergs Alec           AVT   9.55  08  
 2 900 Winters Lars              GENK  9.60  09  
 3 1325 Machiels Lucas            ADD   9.66  09 6 
 4 381 Janssens Niels            AVT   9.66  08  
 5 1737 Stessens Colt             VMOL  9.72  08  
 6 188 Van Duffel Jens           SACN  9.92  09  
 7 68 Smids Ribe                SACN  10.64  08  
  2018 Fourneau Nils             LOOI      NG   09  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:4 
 1 200 Debaere Thomas            AVT   8.72  08 13 
 2 2090 Wijnen Matz               LOOI  8.94  08 11  
 3 787 Indeherberg Mathias       LOOI  9.06  08  
 4 1620 Noels James               LOOI  9.13  08  
 5 70 Loomans Alexander         SACN  9.19  08 10 
 6 459 Derickx Juul              BREE  9.33  08 9 



 7 266 Jacobs Bjarne             VMOL  9.34  08 8 
 8 457 Hilven Joppe              BREE  9.41  08  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 4135 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  23.32  06 4  
 2 4425 Goos Luca                 AVT   24.20  07  
 3 4113 Willems Levi              VMOL  24.98  07  
 4 4614 Richiusa Leandro          GENK  27.48  07  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:29 
Reeks:2 
 1 4552 Vertessen Kjelle          ADD   23.24  06 5  
 2 5367 Monten Mylo               ATLA  23.89  06  
 3 4224 Kerfs Jonas               AVT   23.90  07  
 4 4618 Van Diest Neel            GENK  24.10  07  
 5 4571 Slits Joas                DALO  25.04  07  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:29 
Reeks:3 
 1 4516 Peeters Ferre             LOOI  22.34  07 8  
 2 4749 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  22.57  06 7  
 3 4229 Walthery Stan             LOOI  22.62  07  
 4 4785 Van Heyghen Quinten       ACA   22.96  06 6  
 5 4619 Hauquier Brian            GENK  23.95  07  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:29 
Reeks:4 
 1 4287 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  20.12  06 1 3 
 2 4222 Ballet Mattice            AVT   20.64  06 1 1 
 3 4467 Herkert Jochem Hans       ATLA  21.14  06 1 0 
 4 4223 Paulissen Jef             AVT   21.62  06  
 5 4114 Bevan George              VMOL  21.98  06 9  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 788 Lathouwers Toon           LOOI  3'29.04 09  
 2 1135 De Ridder Jappe           ACA   3'29.77 09 7 
 3 269 Pauwels Briek             VMOL  3'31.78 08 6  
 4 393 Herreman Seppe            LOOI  3'34.10 09  
 5 388 Van Eysendeyk Wout        LOOI  3'35.03 08  
 6 2018 Fourneau Nils             LOOI  3'36.43 09  
 7 1143 Loots Kobe                DALO  3'41.22 09 4 
 8 271 Daniels Alexander         VMOL  3'42.86 08  
 9 909 Hauquier Mitch            GENK  3'51.48 09  
 10 1148 Vanmechelen Daan          ACA   3'59.99 08   
 11 1922 Heylen Yarne              BREE  4'13.59 09   
  701 Janssen Joran             ATLA      NG   09  
  1898 Monten Dyon               ATLA      NG   09  
  695 Claesen Wout              ATLA      NG   09  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:57 
Reeks:2 
 1 200 Debaere Thomas            AVT   3'18.83 08 1 3 
 2 459 Derickx Juul              BREE  3'19.14 08 1 1 
 3 699 Cox Tomas                 ATLA  3'20.92 08 1 0 
 4 900 Winters Lars              GENK  3'22.46 09 9  
 5 1306 Put Nand                  LOOI  3'22.70 08 8 



 6 1082 Hulsmans Warre            LOOI  3'32.47 08  
 7 1327 Loomans Lander            SACN  3'34.69 09 5 
 8 769 Weltens Mathias           SACN  3'36.48 09  
 9 69 Bax Stan                  SACN  3'39.17 09  
 10 907 Putzeys Lukas             GENK  3'40.47 08  
 11 202 Gijbels Juul              AVT   3'40.83 08  
 12 188 Van Duffel Jens           SACN  3'40.87 09  
 13 2025 Vanlessen Lars            ADD   3'44.75 08  3 
 14 1757 El Mansouri Amr           GENK  3'44.84 08   
 15 1267 Jacobs Thibo              ADD   4'02.70 09   
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 4459 Cox Jannes                ATLA  3'12.77 07 13 
 2 5256 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  3'14.35 06 11 
 3 5247 Ballet Finn               ACA   3'14.91 06 10 
 4 4109 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  3'16.65 06 9 
 5 4045 Bertotto Dario            AVT   3'18.92 07 8 
 6 4509 Enkels Ward               LOOI  3'20.85 07 7 
 7 4133 Schutjes Emiel            DALO  3'24.45 06 6 
 8 4612 Segers Sepp               GENK  3'27.17 07  
 9 4291 Schoofs Jasper            DALO  3'28.46 06  
 10 4919 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   3'29.59 06  5 
 11 4225 Cruysberghs Siebe         AVT   3'32.87 07   
 12 4120 Van Duppen Lennert        VMOL  3'33.79 07   
 13 4115 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  3'34.14 07   
 14 4226 Van De Plas Victor        LOOI  3'35.84 07   
 15 4111 Van Dooren Kyano          VMOL  3'36.10 06   
 16 4515 Lathouwers Stef           LOOI  3'36.44 06   
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:12 
Reeks:1 
 1   SACN 1                 37.06  10 
 188 Van Duffel Jens            
 769 Weltens Mathias            
 1327 Loomans Lander             
 70 Loomans Alexander          
 2   LOOI 2                 38.02   
 393 Herreman Seppe             
 780 Convens Maxim              
 388 Van Eysendeyk Wout         
 2018 Fourneau Nils              
 3   ACA                    39.72  5 
 1148 Vanmechelen Daan           
 1336 Lemmens Jorrit             
 1875 Plessers Lou               
 1135 De Ridder Jappe            
 4   GENK 2                 39.88   
 2159 Sangiacomo Lucas           
 907 Putzeys Lukas              
 1757 El Mansouri Amr            
 909 Hauquier Mitch             
 5   DALO                   42.21  4 
 294 Vreysen Jarid              
 1142 Cochet Liam                
 291 Michiels Tuur              
 1143 Loots Kobe                 
 6   SACN 2                 43.24   



 189 Maes Ferre                 
 2415 Druyts Cyriel              
 2043 Swinnen Liam               
 1644 Smeets Ward                
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:12 
Reeks:2 
 1   LOOI 1                 35.66  13 
 391 Reynders Nick              
 787 Indeherberg Mathias        
 2090 Wijnen Matz                
 1620 Noels James                
 2   AVT                    36.31  11 
 202 Gijbels Juul               
 381 Janssens Niels             
 200 Debaere Thomas             
 302 van Hoorn Alkema Jens      
 3   VMOL 1                 37.65  9 
 266 Jacobs Bjarne              
 274 Van Hecken Lode            
 271 Daniels Alexander          
 436 Caeyers Kobe               
 4   GENK 1                 37.88  8 
 904 Creyns Jonas               
 901 Wathiong Robbe             
 902 Cornelis Tuur              
 900 Winters Lars               
 5   ATLA                   38.41  7 
 695 Claesen Wout               
 1898 Monten Dyon                
 698 Cox Bram                   
 699 Cox Tomas                  
 6   ADD                    38.46  6 
 1267 Jacobs Thibo               
 2025 Vanlessen Lars             
 1324 Carlens Daan               
 1325 Machiels Lucas             
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:19 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT  2                 47.76   
 4218 Landuyt Arne               
 4224 Kerfs Jonas                
 4425 Goos Luca                  
 4045 Bertotto Dario             
 2   ACA                    47.96  7 
 4784 Danckaert Kobe             
 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem       
 4785 Van Heyghen Quinten        
 5247 Ballet Finn                
 3   VMOL 2                 48.11   
 4115 Hendrickx Warre            
 4112 Thijs Brecht               
 4111 Van Dooren Kyano           
 4327 Verbeeck Wout              
 4   LOOI 2                 50.22   
 4509 Enkels Ward                
 4515 Lathouwers Stef            



 4228 Van Eysendeyk Jens         
 4523 Vankriekelsvenne Stan      
 5   GENK 2                 50.70   
 4614 Richiusa Leandro           
 4612 Segers Sepp                
 4619 Hauquier Brian             
 4618 Van Diest Neel             
 6   DALO                   52.26  5 
 4133 Schutjes Emiel             
 4571 Slits Joas                 
 4135 Vreysen Jolan              
 4132 Michiels Pieter            
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:19 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT  1                 43.13  13 
 4222 Ballet Mattice             
 4223 Paulissen Jef              
 4143 Van de Craen Thobias       
 4426 Lambrechts Flor            
 2   VMOL 1                 44.98  11 
 4109 Huysmans Vic               
 4114 Bevan George               
 4110 Vanendert Matteo           
 4117 Aerden Torben              
 3   LOOI 1                 45.97  10 
 4205 Coenen Mauro               
 5268 Kenens Daan                
 4516 Peeters Ferre              
 4229 Walthery Stan              
 4   ATLA                   46.49  9 
 4459 Cox Jannes                 
 4466 Souverijns Ruben           
 4467 Herkert Jochem Hans        
 4457 Goossens Lucca             
 5   GENK 1                 46.51  8 
 4610 Winters Ruben              
 5256 El Mansouri Amine          
 4749 Neutjens Jarne             
 5662 Versiglioni Enrico         
 6   ADD                    51.09  6 
 4919 Vanherle Gilles            
 4872 Beusen Brent               
 4551 Breban Tom                 
 4552 Vertessen Kjelle           
 


